
1 of 2ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED    

SDDOT MITCHELL REGION OFFICE    

PROJECT: P TAPU(18) ENGINEER'S

COUNTY: Lincoln ESTIMATE:     

PCN: 05MW $113,260.00     

TYPE OF WORK: Shared Use Path LETTING DATE:     

LOCATION: Tea 2/22/2018     

 Knife River Midwest, LLC. R P & H Inc BX Civil & Construction, Inc. D&G Concrete Const. Inc.

BIDDERS 2220 Hawkeye Dr. 205 N 4th Ave 24663 475th Ave 1408 E 39th St N

  Sioux City, IA 51105 Reliance, SD 57569 Dell Rapids, SD 57022 Sioux Falls, SD 57104

 BID SECURITY  

 
BID ITEM 

NUMBER
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

 
 009E0010 Mobilization Lump Sum LS Lump Sum $13,000.00 Lump Sum $5,700.00 Lump Sum $8,100.00 Lump Sum $6,299.00
 009E3230 Grade Staking 0.192 Mile $4,500.00 $864.00 $7,400.00 $1,420.80 $9,500.00 $1,824.00 $7,533.48 $1,446.43
 009E3250 Miscellaneous Staking 0.192 Mile $4,500.00 $864.00 $4,000.00 $768.00 $9,500.00 $1,824.00 $4,027.91 $773.36
 009E3300 Three Man Survey Crew 10 Hour $160.00 $1,600.00 $160.00 $1,600.00 $160.00 $1,600.00 $160.00 $1,600.00
 110E0300 Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter 28 Ft $9.00 $252.00 $12.00 $336.00 $10.00 $280.00 $15.00 $420.00
 110E1693 Remove Erosion Control Wattle 200 Ft $0.50 $100.00 $0.60 $120.00 $1.75 $350.00 $0.55 $110.00
 120E0010 Unclassified Excavation 225 CuYd $4.00 $900.00 $10.00 $2,250.00 $34.00 $7,650.00 $15.00 $3,375.00
 120E0600 Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation 165 CuYd $10.00 $1,650.00 $20.00 $3,300.00 $24.00 $3,960.00 $20.00 $3,300.00
 230E0100 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum LS Lump Sum $1,700.00 Lump Sum $2,520.00 Lump Sum $3,100.00 Lump Sum $3,000.00
 250E0020 Incidental Work, Grading Lump Sum LS Lump Sum $2,300.00 Lump Sum $1,200.00 Lump Sum $2,750.00 Lump Sum $9,500.00
 634E0110 Traffic Control Signs 126.5 SqFt $2.25 $284.63 $2.50 $316.25 $2.50 $316.25 $2.20 $278.30
 634E0120 Traffic Control Miscellaneous Lump Sum LS Lump Sum $720.00 Lump Sum $1,200.00 Lump Sum $750.00 Lump Sum $693.00
 634E2025 Longitudinal Pedestrian Barrier 40 Ft $12.00 $480.00 $8.00 $320.00 $12.50 $500.00 $11.00 $440.00
 650E4660 Type P6 Concrete Gutter 28 Ft $39.00 $1,092.00 $45.00 $1,260.00 $32.00 $896.00 $25.00 $700.00
 651E0060 6" Concrete Sidewalk 10250 SqFt $4.90 $50,225.00 $6.00 $61,500.00 $5.00 $51,250.00 $5.45 $55,862.50
 651E7000 Type 1 Detectable Warnings 40 SqFt $30.00 $1,200.00 $35.00 $1,400.00 $35.00 $1,400.00 $100.00 $4,000.00
 730E0100 Cover Crop Seeding 1 Bu $450.00 $450.00 $110.00 $110.00 $220.00 $220.00 $109.00 $109.00
 730E0204 Type C Permanent Seed Mixture 9 Lb $225.00 $2,025.00 $57.00 $513.00 $75.00 $675.00 $54.50 $490.50
 732E0250 Fiber Mulching 559 Lb $5.75 $3,214.25 $1.10 $614.90 $1.25 $698.75 $1.09 $609.31
 734E0154 12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle 200 Ft $5.75 $1,150.00 $4.00 $800.00 $5.00 $1,000.00 $3.27 $654.00
 734E0165 Remove and Reset Erosion Control Wattle 100 Ft $3.50 $350.00 $0.60 $60.00 $4.50 $450.00 $0.55 $55.00
 734E0847 Sediment Control at Type S Reinf Conc Drop Inlet 8 Ft $10.00 $80.00 $15.00 $120.00 $50.00 $400.00 $10.90 $87.20
 734E5010 Sweeping 4 Hour $165.00 $660.00 $100.00 $400.00 $125.00 $500.00 $110.00 $440.00
 735E4000 Tree Trimming 13 Each $100.00 $1,300.00 $50.00 $650.00 $175.00 $2,275.00 $100.00 $1,300.00
 900E1310 Concrete Washout Facility 1 Each $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $450.00 $450.00 $750.00 $750.00 $150.00 $150.00
 900E1320 Construction Entrance 1 Each $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $700.00 $700.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $100.00 $100.00
  1
 Double click this row to adjust the Row Height TOTALS: 1 $89,460.88 $89,628.95 $94,519.00 $95,792.60
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PROJECT: P TAPU(18) ENGINEER'S

COUNTY: Lincoln ESTIMATE:

PCN: 05MW $113,260.00

TYPE OF WORK: Shared Use Path LETTING DATE:

LOCATION: Tea 2/22/2018

 

BIDDERS

  

 BID SECURITY  

 
BID ITEM 

NUMBER
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT

 
 009E0010 Mobilization Lump Sum LS
 009E3230 Grade Staking 0.192 Mile
 009E3250 Miscellaneous Staking 0.192 Mile
 009E3300 Three Man Survey Crew 10 Hour
 110E0300 Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter 28 Ft
 110E1693 Remove Erosion Control Wattle 200 Ft
 120E0010 Unclassified Excavation 225 CuYd
 120E0600 Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation 165 CuYd
 230E0100 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum LS
 250E0020 Incidental Work, Grading Lump Sum LS
 634E0110 Traffic Control Signs 126.5 SqFt
 634E0120 Traffic Control Miscellaneous Lump Sum LS
 634E2025 Longitudinal Pedestrian Barrier 40 Ft
 650E4660 Type P6 Concrete Gutter 28 Ft
 651E0060 6" Concrete Sidewalk 10250 SqFt
 651E7000 Type 1 Detectable Warnings 40 SqFt
 730E0100 Cover Crop Seeding 1 Bu
 730E0204 Type C Permanent Seed Mixture 9 Lb
 732E0250 Fiber Mulching 559 Lb
 734E0154 12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle 200 Ft
 734E0165 Remove and Reset Erosion Control Wattle 100 Ft
 734E0847 Sediment Control at Type S Reinf Conc Drop Inlet 8 Ft
 734E5010 Sweeping 4 Hour
 735E4000 Tree Trimming 13 Each
 900E1310 Concrete Washout Facility 1 Each
 900E1320 Construction Entrance 1 Each
  1
 Double click this row to adjust the Row Height TOTALS: 1
  1

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  

SDDOT MITCHELL REGION OFFICE  

   

   

   

   

Hulstein Excavating Inc Smith & Smith Const. Inc. Big Al's Contracting Inc.

147 175th Ave 4110 W Newcomb St 1605 E Cedar Lane

Edgerton, MN 56128 Sioux Falls, SD 57106 Sioux Falls, SD 57103

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

Lump Sum $7,500.00 Lump Sum $10,000.00 Lump Sum $11,110.15
$8,200.00 $1,574.40 $5,000.00 $960.00 $7,533.48 $1,446.43
$4,400.00 $844.80 $5,000.00 $960.00 $4,027.91 $773.36

$160.00 $1,600.00 $160.00 $1,600.00 $160.00 $1,600.00
$10.75 $301.00 $10.00 $280.00 $15.00 $420.00
$0.60 $120.00 $2.00 $400.00 $2.00 $400.00

$22.50 $5,062.50 $25.00 $5,625.00 $25.00 $5,625.00
$32.00 $5,280.00 $25.00 $4,125.00 $30.00 $4,950.00

Lump Sum $6,300.00 Lump Sum $5,000.00 Lump Sum $4,000.00
Lump Sum $2,200.00 Lump Sum $3,000.00 Lump Sum $4,000.00

$2.50 $316.25 $8.00 $1,012.00 $2.50 $316.25
Lump Sum $800.00 Lump Sum $500.00 Lump Sum $1,200.00

$12.50 $500.00 $10.00 $400.00 $6.60 $264.00
$22.00 $616.00 $40.00 $1,120.00 $50.00 $1,400.00
$6.50 $66,625.00 $7.50 $76,875.00 $6.85 $70,212.50

$42.00 $1,680.00 $40.00 $1,600.00 $110.00 $4,400.00
$122.00 $122.00 $500.00 $500.00 $115.00 $115.00
$61.00 $549.00 $100.00 $900.00 $60.00 $540.00
$1.25 $698.75 $2.50 $1,397.50 $1.00 $559.00
$3.75 $750.00 $10.00 $2,000.00 $3.30 $660.00
$0.60 $60.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $1.00 $100.00

$12.25 $98.00 $10.50 $84.00 $15.00 $120.00
$180.00 $720.00 $100.00 $400.00 $125.00 $500.00
$200.00 $2,600.00 $100.00 $1,300.00 $500.00 $6,500.00
$150.00 $150.00 $200.00 $200.00 $500.00 $500.00
$150.00 $150.00 $400.00 $400.00 $500.00 $500.00

$107,217.70 $121,638.50 $122,211.69
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